
Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Licence M/F Club Catégorie Temps

1 170 PORTET Damien 2212034037 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:14:49

2 173 WANTELLET Thibaut 2212034411 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:14:54

3 171 SOUTADE THIBAULT 2212095143 M VC LAISSAC Homme 01:15:43

4 181 PUECH ETIENNE 2212034234 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:16:15

5 89 SDRIGOTTI Romain 2282043232 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Master 1 01:17:18

6 180 RODE Guillaume UFOLEP M CS TONNEINS Homme 01:18:40

7 92 PETITJEAN FABIEN UFOLEP M VELO SPORT NATURE Master 1 01:19:18

8 169 RAMON CLEMENT 247214016 M CS CASSENEUIL Espoir H 01:19:21

9 83 TARROUX Sylvain 222800015 M REGION Master 1 01:20:25

10 203 SANCHEZ Mathias 2231139229 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Espoir H 01:20:40

11 182 CHABROL FLAVIEN UFOLEP M CASSENEUIL Espoir H 01:22:07

12 202 FREZOULS SOUCASSENicolas 2232330068 M INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Espoir H 01:22:07

13 86 FALOPPA Christophe 2231105074 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Master 1 01:22:27

14 90 VIEU Guillaume 2212034258 M CSO MILLAU Master 1 01:23:18

15 88 VITALIS Arnaud 20170008212 M ATTAC Master 1 01:23:29

16 79 BALBEURA Cécilien 2212095200 M VC LAISSAC Master 1 01:24:09

17 94 VERNHES SEBASTIEN 415029106 M VC MAURSOIS Master 1 01:24:18

18 178 GAUDY JORDAN 2212362013 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Homme 01:25:21

19 177 LOURO Jérémy 0415029031 M VELO CLUB MAURSOIS Homme 01:25:53

20 174 MALGOUYRES Loïc 2265010046 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Homme 01:26:16

21 200 BELMON Florian 2212265029 M VELO 2000 ONET Espoir H 01:27:40

22 80 JOSSE Cédric 2282320036 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Master 1 01:28:34

23 81 CARLES David 2282320014 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Master 1 01:28:59

24 206 VERA Raphaël 024717009 M ACCRO VELO SPORT NATURE Espoir H 01:29:07

25 78 SABIN Mathias 2212032148 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Master 1 01:30:50

26 172 CAILLAUD Antoine 2231025037 M AS MURET C Homme 01:32:58

27 82 VERDEYME Sébastien 2281331021 M SOREZE VELO CLUB Master 1 01:34:22

28 93 BASSOT JONATHAN 2231161161 M LUCHON LOURON Master 1 à 1T

Scratch Esp.- H - M1&2
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29 84 MARCOUX Nicolas NL M NL Master 1 à 1T

30 76 ORTEGA Ludovic 2212032290 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Master 1 à 1T

31 95 KLOSKA YANNICK UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Master 1 à 1T

32 175 DUPIN Damien 2281348001 M AC RABASTINOIS Homme à 1T

33 205 GARRABOS GABARROCAAxel NL M NL Espoir H à 1T

34 85 VILA Sébastien 2231105031 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Master 1 à 1T

35 77 ANDRE Grégory 2281331030 M SOREZE VELO CLUB Master 1 à 1T

36 201 BELMON Maxime 2212265010 M VELO 2000 ONET Espoir H à 1T

37 204 BOYER Corentin 2281013129 M ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Espoir H à 1T

38 176 LAFON Arnaud 2282360003 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Homme à 1T

39 91 DELOS Alban 2282360004 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Master 1 à 1T

40 207 SAMSON Victor 2231105039 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Espoir H à 1T

DNF 168 LOUBEAU Guillaume 2281031099 M UV MAZAMET Espoir H DNF

DNF 87 LEYMARIE Guillaume 2231044247 M US FRONTON Master 1 DNF

DNF 179 GARCIA CHRISTOPHE UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Homme DNF

1 169 RAMON CLEMENT 247214016 M CS CASSENEUIL Espoir H 01:19:21

2 203 SANCHEZ Mathias 2231139229 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Espoir H 01:20:40

3 182 CHABROL FLAVIEN UFOLEP M CASSENEUIL Espoir H 01:22:07

4 202 FREZOULS SOUCASSENicolas 2232330068 M INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Espoir H 01:22:07

5 200 BELMON Florian 2212265029 M VELO 2000 ONET Espoir H 01:27:40

6 206 VERA Raphaël 024717009 M ACCRO VELO SPORT NATURE Espoir H 01:29:07

7 205 GARRABOS GABARROCAAxel NL M NL Espoir H à 1T

8 201 BELMON Maxime 2212265010 M VELO 2000 ONET Espoir H à 1T

9 204 BOYER Corentin 2281013129 M ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Espoir H à 1T

10 207 SAMSON Victor 2231105039 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Espoir H à 1T

DNF 168 LOUBEAU Guillaume 2281031099 M UV MAZAMET Espoir H DNF

1 170 PORTET Damien 2212034037 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:14:49

2 173 WANTELLET Thibaut 2212034411 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:14:54

3 171 SOUTADE THIBAULT 2212095143 M VC LAISSAC Homme 01:15:43

4 181 PUECH ETIENNE 2212034234 M CSO MILLAU Homme 01:16:15

5 180 RODE Guillaume UFOLEP M CS TONNEINS Homme 01:18:40

Espoirs H

Hommes



6 178 GAUDY JORDAN 2212362013 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Homme 01:25:21

7 177 LOURO Jérémy 0415029031 M VELO CLUB MAURSOIS Homme 01:25:53

8 174 MALGOUYRES Loïc 2265010046 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Homme 01:26:16

9 172 CAILLAUD Antoine 2231025037 M AS MURET C Homme 01:32:58

10 175 DUPIN Damien 2281348001 M AC RABASTINOIS Homme à 1T

11 176 LAFON Arnaud 2282360003 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Homme à 1T

DNF 179 GARCIA CHRISTOPHE UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Homme DNF

1 89 SDRIGOTTI Romain 2282043232 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Master 1 01:17:18

2 92 PETITJEAN FABIEN UFOLEP M VELO SPORT NATURE Master 1 01:19:18

3 83 TARROUX Sylvain 222800015 M REGION Master 1 01:20:25

4 86 FALOPPA Christophe 2231105074 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Master 1 01:22:27

5 90 VIEU Guillaume 2212034258 M CSO MILLAU Master 1 01:23:18

6 88 VITALIS Arnaud 20170008212 M ATTAC Master 1 01:23:29

7 79 BALBEURA Cécilien 2212095200 M VC LAISSAC Master 1 01:24:09

8 94 VERNHES SEBASTIEN 415029106 M VC MAURSOIS Master 1 01:24:18

9 80 JOSSE Cédric 2282320036 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Master 1 01:28:34

10 81 CARLES David 2282320014 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Master 1 01:28:59

11 78 SABIN Mathias 2212032148 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Master 1 01:30:50

12 82 VERDEYME Sébastien 2281331021 M SOREZE VELO CLUB Master 1 01:34:22

13 93 BASSOT JONATHAN 2231161161 M LUCHON LOURON Master 1 à 1T

14 84 MARCOUX Nicolas NL M NL Master 1 à 1T

15 76 ORTEGA Ludovic 2212032290 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Master 1 à 1T

16 95 KLOSKA YANNICK UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Master 1 à 1T

17 85 VILA Sébastien 2231105031 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Master 1 à 1T

18 77 ANDRE Grégory 2281331030 M SOREZE VELO CLUB Master 1 à 1T

19 91 DELOS Alban 2282360004 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Master 1 à 1T

DNF 87 LEYMARIE Guillaume 2231044247 M US FRONTON Master 1 DNF

Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Licence M/F Club Catégorie Temps

1 161 ANDRIEU David 2281036050 M VSLL CASTRES Master 3 01:02:26

2 74 PINTHON Benjamin 2212034408 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:02:28

3 60 CELIE Nathan 2212265081 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:02:55

Scratch JH-M3-4-5-D&D.Esp

Masters 1/2



4 152 CIBAT Emmanuel 2265010014 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Master 3 01:03:27

5 61 COUVEINHES Axel 2212265087 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:04:13

6 66 SALEIL Audran 2212034123 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:05:23

7 148 CRONIER Philippe 2231053615 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Master 3 01:05:29

8 62 VIEILLESCAZES Melvin 2212265009 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:06:02

9 70  JULIAN Gautier 2212034190 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:06:57

10 145 BIBET Laurent 2281246117 M ALBI VELO SPORT Master 3 01:06:59

11 149 JOULIE Nicolas 2231025021 M AS MURET C Master 3 01:07:22

12 185 BONNEFOUS GAUTIHIER 2212362004 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior H 01:08:46

13 159 VEZINET Nicolas 2212095011 M VC LAISSAC Master 3 01:09:06

14 68 GIELEN Théo 2231044136 M US FRONTON Junior H 01:09:27

15 67 HOVASSE Nicolas 2232330100 M INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Junior H 01:09:32

16 150 DIDIER Jérémy 2265010063 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Master 3 01:10:03

17 63 VIDAL Benjamin 2231140060 M REVEL SC Junior H 01:10:48

18 190 JAMES Peter 2231139125 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 5 01:10:48

19 65  NOUVIALE Alexandre 2212095021 M VC LAISSAC Junior H 01:11:11

20 198 DONNEGER HERVE 



37 73 ANDRIEU Alexis 2212032163 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Junior H 01:25:42

38 158 DEBLIQUY Daniel 2231139315 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 3 à 1T

39 36 ZANGHIERI SEVERINE 2209258051 F COUSERANS CYCLISTE Dames à 1T

40 193 METRO Miguel 2231092210 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Master 5 à 1T

41 71 NEULAT Sébastien 2231044095 M US FRONTON Junior H à 1T

42 184 PONS REMY 2212362016 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior H à 1T

43 209 DOUZIECH Marine 2212265032 F VELO 2000 ONET Esp D à 1T

DNF 195 MITARD Thierry 2231139213 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 5 DNF

DNF 38 MARCOUX Agnes NL F NL Dames DNF

1 74 PINTHON Benjamin 2212034408 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:02:28

2 60 CELIE Nathan 2212265081 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:02:55

3 61 COUVEINHES Axel 2212265087 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:04:13

4 66 SALEIL Audran 2212034123 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:05:23

5 62 VIEILLESCAZES Melvin 2212265009 M VELO 2000 ONET Junior H 01:06:02

6 70  JULIAN Gautier 2212034190 M CSO MILLAU Junior H 01:06:57

7 185 BONNEFOUS GAUTIHIER 2212362004 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior H 01:08:46

8 68 GIELEN Théo 2231044136 M US FRONTON Junior H 01:09:27

9 67 HOVASSE Nicolas 2232330100 M INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN Junior H 01:09:32

10 63 VIDAL Benjamin 2231140060 M REVEL SC Junior H 01:10:48

11 65  NOUVIALE Alexandre 2212095021 M VC LAISSAC Junior H 01:11:11

12 64 SEPULCRE Kévin 2212032116 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Junior H 01:17:17

13 183 SEBE AURELIEN 2281268066 M BRASSAC Junior H 01:20:24

14 69 CARLO Kévin 2212032043 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Junior H 01:23:02

15 73 ANDRIEU Alexis 2212032163 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Junior H 01:25:42

16 71 NEULAT Sébastien 2231044095 M US FRONTON Junior H à 1T

17 184 PONS REMY 2212362016 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior H à 1T

1 161 ANDRIEU David 2281036050 M VSLL CASTRES Master 3 01:02:26

2 152 CIBAT Emmanuel 2265010014 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Master 3 01:03:27

3 148 CRONIER Philippe 2231053615 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Master 3 01:05:29

4 145 BIBET Laurent 2281246117 M ALBI VELO SPORT Master 3 01:06:59

5 149 JOULIE Nicolas 2231025021 M AS MURET C Master 3 01:07:22

Juniors H

Masters 3/4



6 159 VEZINET Nicolas 2212095011 M VC LAISSAC Master 3 01:09:06

7 150 DIDIER Jérémy 2265010063 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Master 3 01:10:03

8 151 DIAS SOEIRO Eric 2246018309 M CAHORS CYCLISME Master 3 01:11:38

9 156 CASSAGNEAU Christophe 2282320044 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Master 3 01:13:47

10 52 DE ZERBI Antoine 2212032210 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Master 3 01:15:14

11 155 LIABAT Stéphane 2231069229 M AS VILLEMUR Master 3 01:16:02

12 147 REVESZ Philippe 2281269011 M VTT MAZAMET MONTAGNE NOIRE Master 3 01:16:47

13 146 MOUSSA Mohamed 2212265060 M VELO 2000 ONET Master 3 01:19:29

14 154 NAVARRO MARTINJosé 2231105013 M TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉROSPATIALE CLUB Master 3 01:22:26

15 158 DEBLIQUY Daniel 2231139315 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 3 à 1T

1 190 JAMES Peter 2231139125 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 5 01:10:48

2 198 DONNEGER HERVE 233091002 M VTT GAURIAC Master 5 01:11:33

3 199 LAGRANGE ALAIN 2231004054 M CC PYRENEEN Master 5 01:11:47

4 194 MONTMIRAIL Didier 2231139180 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 5 01:13:50

5 196 DAL MASO FREDERIC 2209258058 M COUSERANS CYCLISTE Master 5 01:17:33

6 193 METRO Miguel 2231092210 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Master 5 à 1T

DNF 195 MITARD Thierry 2231139213 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Master 5 DNF

1 39 SABIN TEYSSEDREPauline 2212032157 F VELO CLUB RODEZ Dames 01:21:11

2 36 ZANGHIERI SEVERINE 2209258051 F COUSERANS CYCLISTE Dames à 1T

DNF 38 MARCOUX Agnes NL F NL Dames DNF

1 210 DONNEGER Clara 2212034189 F CSO MILLAU Esp D 01:15:40

2 211 EYCHENNE Pauline 2209258039 F COUSERANS CYCLISTE Esp D 01:18:06

3 209 DOUZIECH Marine 2212265032 F VELO 2000 ONET Esp D à 1T

Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Licence M/F Club Catégorie Temps

1 108 PHILLIPPON Elliot 2231092314 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:04:10

2 106 BIBET Thomas 2281246118 M ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet H 01:06:09

3 100 BAYET Matéo 2231025087 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:07:02

4 103 BONNEFOUS Gabin 2212265067 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:07:03

5 102 SOULA Thibault 2231025082 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:07:28

Scratch Cadets-cadettes-Juniors Dame 

Espoirs D

Masters 5

Dames



6 104 SAUREL Titouan 2212032141 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H 01:09:14

7 116 CROS Dorian 2212034312 M CSO MILLAU Cadet H 01:09:20

8 113 RODRIGUEZ Mathieu 2212265126 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:09:28

9 107 SAMPY Pierre 2231092342 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:10:23

10 119 LADET Antoine 2232048060 M UV AUCH GG Cadet H 01:10:38

11 101 MAUREL Martin 2212032124 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H 01:11:54

12 111 MOUSSA Noan 2212265061 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:12:20

13 109 ARILLA Félix 2231092019 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:13:18

14 110 SUNDERLAND Thomas 2282360006 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Cadet H 01:13:40

15 123 MONTMIRAIL Léo 2231139053 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet H 01:13:40

16 128 MOLY ANTOINE UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Cadet H 01:14:57

17 122 FERNEZ Andy 2231139145 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet H 01:16:52

18 112 FONTANILLE Thierry 2231092021 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:18:54

19 188 JEANJEAN AUDRIC 2281094096 M LAVAUR VC Cadet H 01:23:14

20 125 DEBIEN Chloé 2212034007 F CSO MILLAU Cadet F 01:24:41

21 121 WENDLING Tom 2231025071 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:26:45

22 117 GONZALEZ Lucas 2231044155 M US FRONTON Cadet H à 1T

23 124 LACRAMPE Audrey 2212265138 F VELO 2000 ONET Cadet F à 1T

24 120 HUBERT Louis 2212265101 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H à 1T

25 115 BORDE Quentin 2231044134 M US FRONTON Cadet H à 1T

26 114 BARRERE Dorian 2281017056 M VC GRAULHET Cadet H à 1T

27 126 DARTIGUES Angéla 2265189092 F PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Cadet F à 1T

28 118 SOARES Hugo 2231092337 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H à 1T

29 75 GUIRAUD Elodie 2281031252 F UV MAZAMET Junior D à 1T

30 186 AUGAIS ERIKA 2212362015 F VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior D à 1T

31 127 MITARD Louanne 2231139152 F UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet F à 2T

DNF 105 ROUQUETTE Antoine 2212032219 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H

1 108 PHILLIPPON Elliot 2231092314 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:04:10

2 106 BIBET Thomas 2281246118 M ALBI VELO SPORT Cadet H 01:06:09

3 100 BAYET Matéo 2231025087 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:07:02

4 103 BONNEFOUS Gabin 2212265067 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:07:03

5 102 SOULA Thibault 2231025082 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:07:28

Cadets 



6 104 SAUREL Titouan 2212032141 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H 01:09:14

7 116 CROS Dorian 2212034312 M CSO MILLAU Cadet H 01:09:20

8 113 RODRIGUEZ Mathieu 2212265126 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:09:28

9 107 SAMPY Pierre 2231092342 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:10:23

10 119 LADET Antoine 2232048060 M UV AUCH GG Cadet H 01:10:38

11 101 MAUREL Martin 2212032124 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H 01:11:54

12 111 MOUSSA Noan 2212265061 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H 01:12:20

13 109 ARILLA Félix 2231092019 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:13:18

14 110 SUNDERLAND Thomas 2282360006 M GUIDONS QUERCYNOIS Cadet H 01:13:40

15 123 MONTMIRAIL Léo 2231139053 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet H 01:13:40

16 128 MOLY ANTOINE UFOLEP M LO CAPIAL Cadet H 01:14:57

17 122 FERNEZ Andy 2231139145 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet H 01:16:52

18 112 FONTANILLE Thierry 2231092021 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H 01:18:54

19 188 JEANJEAN AUDRIC 2281094096 M LAVAUR VC Cadet H 01:23:14

20 121 WENDLING Tom 2231025071 M AS MURET C Cadet H 01:26:45

21 117 GONZALEZ Lucas 2231044155 M US FRONTON Cadet H à 1T

22 120 HUBERT Louis 2212265101 M VELO 2000 ONET Cadet H à 1T

23 115 BORDE Quentin 2231044134 M US FRONTON Cadet H à 1T

24 114 BARRERE Dorian 2281017056 M VC GRAULHET Cadet H à 1T

25 118 SOARES Hugo 2231092337 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Cadet H à 1T

DNF 105 ROUQUETTE Antoine 2212032219 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Cadet H

1 125 DEBIEN Chloé 2212034007 F CSO MILLAU Cadet F

2 124 LACRAMPE Audrey 2212265138 F VELO 2000 ONET Cadet F

3 126 DARTIGUES Angéla 2265189092 F PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Cadet F

4 127 MITARD Louanne 2231139152 F UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Cadet F

29 75 GUIRAUD Elodie 2281031252 F UV MAZAMET Junior D

30 186 AUGAIS ERIKA 2212362015 F VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Junior D

Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Licence M/F Club Catégorie

1 7 COMPAGNON Paul 2246018286 M CAHORS CYCLISME Minimes 

2 1 PECANTET LEPLUSOwen 2246018034 M CAHORS CYCLISME Minimes 

Juniors Dame

Scratch Minimes H&F

Cadettes



3 28 CASTEL Noah 20100016225 M ATTAC Minimes 

4 10 DAL MASO Raphaël 2209258019 M COUSERANS CYCLISTE Minimes 

5 11 GREZES Bastien 2281348003 M AC RABASTINOIS Minimes 

6 5 SABRIE FABRE Lucas 2212265144 M VELO 2000 ONET Minimes 

7 12 LIABAT Marin 2231069227 M AS VILLEMUR Minimes 

8 22 MOULIS Romain 2282043063 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Minimes 

9 14 VIDAL Adrien 2212042052 M VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Minimes 

10 4 ISSALY Tom 2212032153 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

11 6  DELMAS Baptiste 2281013128 M ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Minimes 

12 3 CAZALS Mathis 2212032232 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

13 23 DEDIEU Thomas 2209258023 M COUSERANS CYCLISTE Minimes 

14 9 BEZAMAT Alex 2212095119 M VC LAISSAC Minimes 

15 26 ESPOUY Yann 2231161053 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes 

16 21 FERNEZ Drian 2231139103 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Minimes 

17 2 FRAYSSE Mathis 2212032152 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

18 8 BERNIE Paul 2212095167 M VC LAISSAC Minimes

19 17 LARRIEU Edgar 2231092333 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Minimes

20 15 VAISSIE Valentin 2265010123 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Minimes 

21 32 DEZANDEZ Marie 2231092162 F VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Minimes F

22 16 BORDE Aymeric 2231044241 M US FRONTON Minimes

23 19 THOLE Alexis 2265189006 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Minimes

24 30 BADORC Hugo 2281017195 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

25 13 CARIMALO Killian 2281017178 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

26 31 BERNIE Enora 2212095211 F VC LAISSAC Minimes F

27 18 ROUQUETTE Simon 2231044246 M US FRONTON Minimes

28 187 MENRAS Louis 2212362003 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Minimes

29 27 NEUSER Nolan 2231044245 M US FRONTON Minimes

30 33 HENRY Justine 2231161067 F LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes F

31 24 ZAFRILLA Paco 2281017190 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

32 35 FERREIRA INES 2231161067 F LO CAPIAL Minimes F

33 34 SUNDERLAND Megane UFOLEP F NL Minimes F

34 26 ESPOUY Yann 2231161053 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes

35 20  NSIR MATYS 2281017189 M VC GRAULHET Minimes



DNF 25 JAMES Callum 2231139090 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Minimes

DNF 129 NADAL Raphaël NL M NL Minimes

1 7 COMPAGNON Paul 2246018286 M CAHORS CYCLISME Minimes 

2 1 PECANTET LEPLUSOwen 2246018034 M CAHORS CYCLISME Minimes 

3 28 CASTEL Noah 20100016225 M ATTAC Minimes 

4 10 DAL MASO Raphaël 2209258019 M COUSERANS CYCLISTE Minimes 

5 11 GREZES Bastien 2281348003 M AC RABASTINOIS Minimes 

6 5 SABRIE FABRE Lucas 2212265144 M VELO 2000 ONET Minimes 

7 12 LIABAT Marin 2231069227 M AS VILLEMUR Minimes 

8 22 MOULIS Romain 2282043063 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Minimes 

9 14 VIDAL Adrien 2212042052 M VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN Minimes 

10 4 ISSALY Tom 2212032153 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

11 6  DELMAS Baptiste 2281013128 M ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE Minimes 

12 3 CAZALS Mathis 2212032232 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

13 23 DEDIEU Thomas 2209258023 M COUSERANS CYCLISTE Minimes 

14 9 BEZAMAT Alex 2212095119 M VC LAISSAC Minimes 

15 26 ESPOUY Yann 2231161053 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes 

16 21 FERNEZ Drian 2231139103 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Minimes 

17 2 FRAYSSE Mathis 2212032152 M VELO CLUB RODEZ Minimes 

18 8 BERNIE Paul 2212095167 M VC LAISSAC Minimes

19 17 LARRIEU Edgar 2231092333 M VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Minimes

20 15 VAISSIE Valentin 2265010123 M AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE Minimes 

21 16 BORDE Aymeric 2231044241 M US FRONTON Minimes

22 19 THOLE Alexis 2265189006 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Minimes

23 30 BADORC Hugo 2281017195 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

24 13 CARIMALO Killian 2281017178 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

25 18 ROUQUETTE Simon 2231044246 M US FRONTON Minimes

26 187 MENRAS Louis 2212362003 M VC VALLEE DE LA SORGES Minimes

27 27 NEUSER Nolan 2231044245 M US FRONTON Minimes

28 24 ZAFRILLA Paco 2281017190 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

29 26 ESPOUY Yann 2231161053 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes

30 20  NSIR MATYS 2281017189 M VC GRAULHET Minimes

Minimes 



DNF 25 JAMES Callum 2231139090 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Minimes

DNF 129 NADAL Raphaël NL M NL Minimes

1 32 DEZANDEZ Marie 2231092162 F VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE Minimes F

2 31 BERNIE Enora 2212095211 F VC LAISSAC Minimes F

3 33 HENRY Justine 2231161067 F LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Minimes F

4 35 FERREIRA INES 2231161067 F LO CAPIAL Minimes F

5 34 SUNDERLAND Megane UFOLEP F NL Minimes F

Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Licence M/F Club Catégorie Temps

1 41 ROBLOT Andy 2212265109 M VELO 2000 ONET Benjamins 00:31:06

2 55 STAFFORD Corto 2265189025 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:31:44

3 48 GABENS Tom 2282320027 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Benjamins 00:33:12

4 59 FAVA RONAN 2231139015 M COLOMIERS Benjamins 00:35:03

5 53 BUSQUERES Nathan 2281246019 M ALBI VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:35:03

6 43 ASSIE Joris 2281322029 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 00:36:04

7 47 VIGUIER Killian 2281017075 M VC GRAULHET Benjamins 00:36:30

8 46 FREYCHE Benjamin 2231025076 M AS MURET C Benjamins 00:36:59

9 49 DE FREITAS FERREIRATom 2282043224 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Benjamins 00:37:21

10 51 WENDLING Tristan 2231025097 M AS MURET C Benjamins 00:37:44

11 44 FERAL Théo 2281017036 M VC GRAULHET Benjamins 00:38:14

12 57 DEBIEN Jade 2265344005 F VTT O PYRENEEN Benjamins 00:38:38

13 58 SABATUT Chloé 2265189073 F PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:39:00

14 50 MARGE Noé 2212095025 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins 00:40:00

15 56 PAUWELS Perrine 2281322031 F CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 00:40:54

16 54 PORTES Bastien 2281322033 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 1T

DNF 42 PICARD Paul 2212095196 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins

DNF 40 CHALIEZ Baptiste 2212095002 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins

1 41 ROBLOT Andy 2212265109 M VELO 2000 ONET Benjamins 00:31:06

2 55 STAFFORD Corto 2265189025 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:31:44

3 48 GABENS Tom 2282320027 M VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS Benjamins 00:33:12

4 59 FAVA RONAN 2231139015 M COLOMIERS Benjamins 00:35:03

Scratch Benjamins et Benjamines

Benjamins

Minimes F



5 53 BUSQUERES Nathan 2281246019 M ALBI VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:35:03

6 43 ASSIE Joris 2281322029 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 00:36:04

7 47 VIGUIER Killian 2281017075 M VC GRAULHET Benjamins 00:36:30

8 46 FREYCHE Benjamin 2231025076 M AS MURET C Benjamins 00:36:59

9 49 DE FREITAS FERREIRATom 2282043224 M CA CASTELSARRASIN Benjamins 00:37:21

10 51 WENDLING Tristan 2231025097 M AS MURET C Benjamins 00:37:44

11 44 FERAL Théo 2281017036 M VC GRAULHET Benjamins 00:38:14

12 50 MARGE Noé 2212095025 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins 00:40:00

13 54 PORTES Bastien 2281322033 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 1T

DNF 42 PICARD Paul 2212095196 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins

DNF 40 CHALIEZ Baptiste 2212095002 M VC LAISSAC Benjamins

1 57 DEBIEN Jade 2265344005 F VTT O PYRENEEN Benjamins 00:38:38

2 58 SABATUT Chloé 2265189073 F PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Benjamins 00:39:00

3 56 PAUWELS Perrine 2281322031 F CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Benjamins 00:40:54

1 139 COMBIS Clément 2265189053 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Pupilles G 00:24:07

2 130 DIAS SOEIRO Andrea 2246018308 M CAHORS CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:24:11

3 132 DOUCET Lorys 2231053673 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 00:25:34

4 142 DOMINICE Angèle 2212095057 F VC LAISSAC Pupilles F 00:26:39

5 189 LABRO MATHYS 2212095034 M VC LAISSAC Pupilles G 00:27:12

6 141 JACKEL Robin 2212095066 M VC LAISSAC Pupilles G 00:27:35

7 131 REY Yanis 2212265048 M VELO 2000 ONET Pupilles G 00:27:37

8 134 LESOING Tom 2231053142 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 00:28:52

9 136 RAFFO Joseph 2231139119 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:29:20

10 138 HENRY Loïs 2231161077 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:30:41

11 133 FERAL Quentin 2281017174 M VC GRAULHET Pupilles G 00:32:29

12 143 BUSQUERES Fanny 2281246060 F ALBI VELO SPORT Pupilles F 00:34:03

13 140 PETIT Antoine 2281322028 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Pupilles G 00:35:51

14 144 TOURNIE TIMOTHE 2231069220 M AS VILLEMUR Pupilles G 1T

15 137 MINOT Yann 2231053568 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 1T

1 139 COMBIS Clément 2265189053 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Pupilles G 00:24:07

Pupilles G

Benjamines

Scratch Pupilles G & F



2 130 DIAS SOEIRO Andrea 2246018308 M CAHORS CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:24:11

3 132 DOUCET Lorys 2231053673 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 00:25:34

4 189 LABRO MATHYS 2212095034 M VC LAISSAC Pupilles G 00:27:12

5 141 JACKEL Robin 2212095066 M VC LAISSAC Pupilles G 00:27:35

6 131 REY Yanis 2212265048 M VELO 2000 ONET Pupilles G 00:27:37

7 134 LESOING Tom 2231053142 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 00:28:52

8 136 RAFFO Joseph 2231139119 M UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:29:20

9 138 HENRY Loïs 2231161077 M LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME Pupilles G 00:30:41

10 133 FERAL Quentin 2281017174 M VC GRAULHET Pupilles G 00:32:29

11 140 PETIT Antoine 2281322028 M CASTELNAU VELO TEAM Pupilles G 00:35:51

12 144 TOURNIE TIMOTHE 2231069220 M AS VILLEMUR Pupilles G 1T

13 137 MINOT Yann 2231053568 M GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 Pupilles G 1T

1 142 DOMINICE Angèle 2212095057 F VC LAISSAC Pupilles F 00:26:39

2 143 BUSQUERES Fanny 2281246060 F ALBI VELO SPORT Pupilles F 00:34:03

1 103 AMANS Mathis 2212095113 M VC LAISSAC Poussins 

2 110 DE ZERBI Gian Luca 2212265135 M VELO 2000 ONET Poussins 

3 104 MARGE Jules 2212095094 M VC LAISSAC Poussins 

4 102 COMBIS Camille 2265189114 M PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT Poussins 

5 107 BAUD'HUIN Nils NL M NL Poussins 

6 101 FALOPPA PAUL NL M NL Poussins 

7 108 SUNDERLAND George NL M NL Poussins 

1 105 REY Lenny 2212265141 M VELO 2000 ONET Pré-licenciés G

2 100 VITALIS Yann 2,017E+10 M ATTAC Pré-licenciés G

3 106 DIAZ SOERO LORIS NL M NL Pré-licenciés G

4 114 SABIN George 2212032382 M VC RODEZ Pré-licenciés G

5 111 LIANCHENKO Baptiste NL M NL Pré-licenciés G

1 109 DE ZERBI Ambre Giulia 2212032209 F VELO CLUB RODEZ Pré-licenciés F

Pré-licenciés F

Pupilles F

Poussins 

Pré-licenciés G


